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Annual Shanghai International Pump Valve Pipeline Expo



CPVF 2024 Profile Why choose CPVF
The 16th Shanghai International Pump Valve Pipeline Expo 

(CPVF 2024) will be held at National Convention and Exhibition Center 

(Shanghai) from November 19-21, 2024, along with the 16th Shanghai 

International Chemical Equipment Expo and the 16th Shanghai 

International Chemical Environmental Protection Expo. 

CPVF 2024 has attracted famous enterprises to gather, such as 

KSB Pump, Hermetic, Hamilton Tec, HB Pump, Depamu, Denai Pump, 

Dalian Kehuan Pump, South Chemical Pump, Kunshan Aulank, 

Zigong Pump, Hunt & mitton, Hamida Valve, to build an efficient 

platform for pump and valve enterprises to explore the market. 

1.In 2023, the import and export trade 

volume of pumps, valves and related products in 

China reached hundreds of billions, and the 

import demand is very huge.

2.With 16 years of growing, CPVF has 

become the largest display platform for petro-

chemical pumps, valves and pipelines in China.

3.The visitors of CPVF include 17+ overseas 

visitor groups, 60 industry associations, 80+ 

chemical industry parks, 30,000+ chemical 

engineering companies, and more than 10,000 

pump and valve distributors, helping enterprises 

efficiently and accurately find different partners.

4.CPVF has a strong background: organized 

by China's largest private exhibition company 

(Zhenwei Exhibition Group) and the national 

association (China Chemical Equipment Associa-

tion).

5.CPVF has over 110 media partners includ-

ing both professional chemical media and main-

stream media such as CCTV, Xinhua News etc.

As the world's second largest economy and the largest emerging market country, China has a huge 

demand for industrial consumption, and the import of bulk commodities continued to expand. In 2023, 

China's total imports and exports trade registered 41.76 trillion yuan ($5.82 trillion). When global trade slows 

down, China's strong foreign trade will continue to support business development.



◆ Chemical Safety Management Automation Technology Development Seminar

◆ 2024 Seminar on the Construction of Smart Chemical Industry Park

…………

◆ 2024 Symposium on Comprehensive Treatment of Organic Waste Gas from Chemical Industry

◆ 2024 Chemical New Material Application Technology Seminar

◆ 2024 China Chemical Equipment Industry Summit Forum 

◆ 2024 Symposium on Micro Chemical Technology Research and Equipment Engineering Application

◆ The 6th Symposium on Advanced Treatment and Recycling Technology of High Concentration Chemical Wastewater

◆ 2024 Valve Pipeline and Fluid Technology Summit Forum

There will be more than 10 themed seminars at CPVF. The expo has invited over 100 industry experts from national minis-

tries, national industry associations, chemical equipment enterprises, chemical production enterprises, chemical research 

institutes and authoritative media, to explore industry hotspots and development trends, achieve integration of technology, 

information and scientific achievements.

Key Concurrent Events

Themed seminars

10+

100+
Experts

Speaks

Zhang Hongtao, Vice Chairman

Shanghai Municipal Commission of 
Economy and Informatization

Fei Weiyang, Academician

Chinese Academy of Sciences

Jun Li, Director

Snowman Group

Zhishan Bai, Associate Dean

East China University of Science 
and Technology

Koubao He, Secretary General 

Shanghai Society for Advanced 
Materials

Sen Li, Director 

Shanghai Research Institute 
of Chemical Industry

Gongchun Zhang, Vice president

China Chemical Enterprise Manage-
ment Association

Yi Jiang, Vice president

Corning

Liping Chi, Chief Engineer

Shanghai Chemical Industry Park 
Fengxian Sub-zone

Xi Tang, Chairman

Shanghai New Materials Association

Guangming Li, Professor

College of Environmental Science and 
Engineering, Tongji University

Shengyuan An, Professor

East China University of Science and 
Technology Associate 



Visitors are from

◆ Petrochemical

◆ Fine chemical

◆ Pharmaceutical industry

◆ Environmental water treatment

◆ Pesticide raw materials

◆ Engineering company

◆ Research institution

◆ Other

28.89%

18.82%

15.10%

13.65%

12.31%

7.20%

4.03%

1.16%

Satisfaction of Visitors

◆ Willing to visit the next expo

◆ Achieving cooperation

◆ Having intention to cooperate

90%

85%

80%

Satisfaction of exhibitors

Displaying company product

Promoting company brand

Meeting customers

Expanding market channels

Finding partner

Getting cutting-edge information

95%

92%

81%

74%

72%

70%

Range of visitors

Purchase

Management/Decision

R&d/Production

Marketing/Sales

Engineering/Maintenance

Other

18.9%

28.9%

21.8%

15.4%

10.7%

4.3%

Belgium

Holland

Sweden

Spain

Singapore

France

Switzerland

Other

Russia

UK

Germany

Japan

USA

Korea

Italy

Canada

18%
9%
14%
7%
6%
7%
6%
5%

3%
2%
8%
2%
3%
2%
1%
7%

Facts and Figures of CPVF



Exhibiting Costs

Exhibition Space

Technical Seminar

Shell Scheme (3m×3m): USD 4100 / 9m2

Facilities Include: back & insidewalls, carpet, lintel board, one consulting table, two chairs, 

two lights, and one power socket (220V, 5A).

Raw Space ( Mini.36m2 ) : USD 440/m2

Technical Seminar/ Product Promotion Session : USD 2100/Session

With over 10 years of development, CPVF 

2023 attracted more than 100,000 visitors to the 

expo from petrochemical, environmental water 

treatment, pharmaceutical industry, engineering 

companies, fine chemicals, research institution, 

associations and media, helping to promote the 

effectiveness of CPVF 2024.

Professional Visitors

Exhibits Profile

Pumps and 
vacuum

equipments

Valve and
actuator

Pump valve 
supporting
products

Pipe Connector 
and Plastic

Engineering and 
Services



Zhenwei Chemical Exhibition Series

Guangzhou Zhenwei International Exhibition Co., Ltd.

Add: Room 403, No.2433 Xingangdong Road, Haizhu District, Guangzhou, China

Tel: 020-8395 3274                          Fax: 020-8395 3200

E-mail: ctef@zhenweiexpo.com       Web: www.cpvfexpo.com

WeChat

National Convention and Exhibition Center (Shanghai) 

November. 19-21 , 2024SHANGHAI

The 16th Shanghai International Environmental Chemical Technology 
& Equipment Fair

The 16th Shanghai International Chemical Equipment Expo


