

## **CPVF 2024**

### The 16th Shanghai International **Pump Valve Pipeline Expo**

November. 19-21, 2024

National Convention and Exhibition Center (Shanghai)

1000+ **Exhibitors**  70,000m<sup>2</sup>

Exhibition Space

100,000+

**Professional Visitors** 

100+ Key Concurren **Events** 



### **Annual Shanghai International Pump Valve Pipeline Expo**

#### **Organizers**

China Chemical Industrial Equipment Association | China Chemical Enterprise Management Association China Chemical Industrial Mechanism Power Technology Association | GuangDong Petroleum and Chemical Industry Association Chemical Industry & Engineering Society of Guangdong | Zhejiang Pump & Valve Industry Association Wenzhou Longwan District Valve Industry Association | Zhenwei Exhibition Group

#### Host

Guangzhou Zhenwei International Exhibition Co., Ltd







### CPVF 2024 Profile

The 16th Shanghai International Pump Valve Pipeline Expo (CPVF 2024) will be held at National Convention and Exhibition Center (Shanghai) from November 19-21, 2024, along with the 16th Shanghai International Chemical Equipment Expo and the 16th Shanghai International Chemical Environmental Protection Expo.

CPVF 2024 has attracted famous enterprises to gather, such as KSB Pump, Hermetic, Hamilton Tec, HB Pump, Depamu, Denai Pump, Dalian Kehuan Pump, South Chemical Pump, Kunshan Aulank, Zigong Pump, Hunt & mitton, Hamida Valve, to build an efficient platform for pump and valve enterprises to explore the market.

FLOWSERVE	NETZSCH	halifaston	PILLER Novem & Companion	
YXUNITE		pompetravaini	<b>3</b> 5 5 * \$ *	(Harmetic ####
KSB 6.	GENT® ₩₩A¥	<b>ZY</b> °	(El pho	ACKAM THE POWER OF REFECTION
RUNFLOW	en abanabasi	<b>ॐ</b>	(P) YOUFUMI	* NACE
	ZHUUZE	(株) 正人財務	T N H H	Plaine Heart, That's us
<b>Sńwiń</b> , śr. s. s. i	金属技士	○ 補投金天钛金	Wnfan	<b>第三次鼓集团</b>

### Why choose CPVF

1.In 2023, the import and export trade volume of pumps, valves and related products in China reached hundreds of billions, and the import demand is very huge.

2.With 16 years of growing, CPVF has become the largest display platform for petrochemical pumps, valves and pipelines in China.

3.The visitors of CPVF include 17+ overseas visitor groups, 60 industry associations, 80+ chemical industry parks, 30,000+ chemical engineering companies, and more than 10,000 pump and valve distributors, helping enterprises efficiently and accurately find different partners.

4.CPVF has a strong background: organized by China's largest private exhibition company (Zhenwei Exhibition Group) and the national association (China Chemical Equipment Association).

5.CPVF has over 110 media partners including both professional chemical media and mainstream media such as CCTV, Xinhua News etc.

### **A** Key Concurrent Events

There will be more than 10 themed seminars at CPVF. The expo has invited over 100 industry experts from national ministries, national industry associations, chemical equipment enterprises, chemical production enterprises, chemical research institutes and authoritative media, to explore industry hotspots and development trends, achieve integration of technology, information and scientific achievements.

- ◆ 2024 China Chemical Equipment Industry Summit Forum
- ◆ 2024 Symposium on Micro Chemical Technology Research and Equipment Engineering Application
- ◆ The 6th Symposium on Advanced Treatment and Recycling Technology of High Concentration Chemical Wastewater
- ◆ 2024 Valve Pipeline and Fluid Technology Summit Forum
- ♦ 2024 Symposium on Comprehensive Treatment of Organic Waste Gas from Chemical Industry
- ◆ 2024 Chemical New Material Application Technology Seminar
- Chemical Safety Management Automation Technology Development Seminar
- ♦ 2024 Seminar on the Construction of Smart Chemical Industry Park





Zhang Hongtao, Vice Chairman Shanghai Municipal Commission of Economy and Informatization



**Zhishan Bai, Associate Dean**East China University of Science and Technology



Gongchun Zhang, Vice president
China Chemical Enterprise Management Association



Xi Tang, Chairman Shanghai New Materials Association



Jun Li, Director
Snowman Group



**Liping Chi, Chief Engineer** Shanghai Chemical Industry Park Fengxian Sub-zone



Fei Weiyang, Academician
Chinese Academy of Sciences

10+

Themed seminar

1ՈՈ+

**Experts** 



Koubao He, Secretary General Shanghai Society for Advanced Materials



**Yi Jiang, Vice president** Corning



Shengyuan An, Professor

East China University of Science and
Technology Associate



Sen Li, Director Shanghai Research Institute of Chemical Industry



Guangming Li, Professor

College of Environmental Science and
Engineering, Tongji University

# **Facts and Figures of CPVF**



Russia	18%	Belgium	3%
UK	9%	Holland	2%
Germany	14%	Sweden	8%
Japan	7%	Spain	2%
USA	6%	Singapore	3%
Korea	7%	France	2%
Italy	6%	Switzerland	1%
Canada	5%	Other	7%

#### **Satisfaction of exhibitors**

Displaying company product	95%
Promoting company brand	92%
■ Meeting customers	81%
Expanding market channels	74%
Finding partner	72%
■ Getting cutting-edge information	70%

#### **Range of visitors**

■ Purchase	18.9%
■ Management/Decision	28.9%
■ R&d/Production	21.8%
■ Marketing/Sales	15.4%
■ Engineering/Maintenance	10.7%
Other	4.3%

#### Visitors are from

Petrochemical	28.89%
◆ Fine chemical	18.82%
Pharmaceutical industry	15.10%
Environmental water treatment	13.65%
Pesticide raw materials	12.31%
• Engineering company	7.20%
• Research institution	4.03%
◆ Other	1.16%

### Satisfaction of Visitors

<ul> <li>Willing to visit the next expo</li> </ul>	90%	-
Achieving cooperation	85%	
Having intention to cooperate	80%	



### **Professional Visitors**

With over 10 years of development, CPVF 2023 attracted more than 100,000 visitors to the expo from petrochemical, environmental water treatment, pharmaceutical industry, engineering companies, fine chemicals, research institution, associations and media, helping to promote the effectiveness of CPVF 2024.







### **Exhibits Profile**



Pumps and vacuum equipments



Valve and actuator



Pump valve supporting products



Pipe Connector and Plastic



Engineering and Services

### **Exhibiting Costs**

Exhibition Space	Shell Scheme (3m×3m): USD 4100 / 9m <sup>2</sup> Facilities Include: back & insidewalls, carpet, lintel board, one consulting table, two chairs, two lights, and one power socket (220V, 5A).	
	Raw Space ( Mini.36m²) : USD 440/m²	
Technical Seminar	Technical Seminar/ Product Promotion Session : USD 2100/Session	

#### **Zhenwei Chemical Exhibition Series** >>>

# SHANGHAI November. 19-21, 2024 National Convention and Exhibition Convention

National Convention and Exhibition Center (Shanghai)

The 16th Shanghai International Chemical Equipment Expo

The 16th Shanghai International Environmental Chemical Technology & Equipment Fair



Guangzhou Zhenwei International Exhibition Co., Ltd.

Add: Room 403, No.2433 Xingangdong Road, Haizhu District, Guangzhou, China

Tel: 020-8395 3274 Fax: 020-8395 3200

E-mail: ctef@zhenweiexpo.com Web: www.cpvfexpo.com

